For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com. Information subject to change without notice.
17
Valves2005 Series
J051 RS Z2
Valve Series & Port Size
051* = 1/8
052 = 1/4 (Push-In only)
*Use for regulator unit only (Mounting = 00)

        B Normally Closed
P       = Indicates Blank Station
How to Order
         Valves
          Regulators
0000AK J D
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
F = Terminal Strip 1-16
J = 25 Pin Sub-D
3 = G3 Electronics
Valve Series
E = 2005 Series
Number of Valve Stations
B =  2
C 3
D 4
E
=
=
= 5
F 6
G 7
H
=
=
= 8
Options
STD = Standard
MUF = Muffler in End Plates
Port Type
L  =  Push-In
N  =  NPTF
End Plate Port Size 2005
E 3 L STD
3 =  Port type L or N
Port 1 = 3/8 Port 3/5 = 3/8
         Assembly Kit